Resultatlista

Ostansjoloppet

2013-08-17

Tavlingsplats: Motorpsskogen
Arrangor: Ostansjo SK

Vader: VVaxlande molnighet
21 grader

Tavlingsledare: Per BOrjesson



Placering Namn

F71,5km
1 Elsa Gustavsson
2 Tuva Tammi
3 Lina Landmark
4 Maja Sjodin
P71,5km
1 Robin Helmersson
2 Sebastian Jonsson
3 Robin Skantz
4 Filip Sjodin
5 Alvar Jonsson
6 Olle Landmark

7 Anton Malmcrona Bergvall
8 Emanuel Sdvhammar

9 Max Rudolfsson

10 Arvid Malmcrona Bergvall

F91,5km

Iris Sandén Alin
Amanda Sjodin
Ella Rudolfsson
Saga Tammi
Thea Frost
P91,5km

Noel Helmersson
Kaspar Lindberg
Viktor Pettersson
Anton Karlsson
Hugo Ohrn
F111,5 km

1 Hilda Jonsson

2 Signe Bjurstrom

u b WN -

A W N -

3 Paulina Sdvhammar

P111,5km
1 Valter Pettersson
2 Erik Lindmark
3 Rasmus Franzén
F13 3 km

1 Esther Sandén Alin

2 Wilma Jonsson
P13 3 km

1 Ruben Sandén Alin

2 Albert Melander
P 153 km
Filip Ohrn
F175 km
56 Madelene Nord

Fédd Klubb

.-06 Svennevads IF

.-06 Fellingsbro AIK
Kumla

.-07 OK Tisaren

.-06 OK Tisaren
-07 Asbro GolF
.-06 Fellingsbro AIK
.-07 OK Tisaren
.-06 Ostansjo SK
Kumla

.-06 Ostansjo SK
.-06 Ostansjo SK
.-08 Ostansjo SK
.-08 Ostansjod SK

.-04 Stocksaters IF
.-04 OK Tisaren
.-05 Ostansjod SK
.-05 Fellingsbro AIK
.-05 Ostansjod SK

.-04 OK Tisaren
.-05 Orebro
.-05 OK Tisaren
.-05 Kumla
.-04 |F Start

.-03 Ostansjo SK
.-02 Ostansjo SK
.-02 Ostansjo SK

.-02 OK Tisaren
.-02 Skyllbergs IK
.-02 Fellingsbro AIK

.-00 Stocksaters IF
.-01 Ostansjo SK

.-01 Stocksaters IF
.-01 OIF

-99 |F Start

-96 IFK Grangesberg SK

Sluttid

09:20,5
10:48,8
11:41,7
18:20,9

07:34,8
07:40,5
08:16,0
08:20,2
09:13,9
09:18,7
09:20,0
09:29,5
10:38,4
11:12,1

07:05,7
07:31,6
07:57,6
10:40,5
12:09,2

07:08,7
07:14,7
07:33,8
08:27,3

DNS

07:43,2
08:05,1
10:45,3
06:25,1
06:49,6
08:11,1

11:26,4
18:48,1

12:27,7
18:14,5

DNS

23:45,6



Motion K 5 km
1 Jenny Malmcrona
2 Anna-Birgitta Gustavsson
3 Anna Miliander
Motion M 5 km
1 Jan-Ove Lamgren
2 Anders Bjork
3 Michael Norén
4 Matti Jokikokko
5 Ulf Jonsson
K10 km
1 Maria Eriksson
2 Malin Blomquist
3 Minna-Linn Olofsson Halme
4 Anna Edgren
5 Angelica Jonsson
6 Malin Karlsson
7 Lisa Hjalmarsson
Frida Altskog
Edita Martuceviciute
K 40 10 km
1 Mikaela Kemppi
2 Asa Hoog
3 la Sandberg
4 Sara Richert
5 Tina Forsberg
6 Tanja Halme
7 Birgitta Jansson
8 Angelica Landmark
9 Therese Altskog
10 Ulrica Jacobsson
11 Carina Wahlstrém
12 Ingegerd Eklund
13 Gun Karlsson
14 Anna-Lena Bergstrom
M 10 km
1 Magnus Persson
2 Per Karlsson
3 Dan Back
4 Tim Sundstrém
5 Johan Ingjald
6 Roger Elima
7 Per Malmcrona
8 Gabriel Andersson
9 Renny Rantakokko
10 Fredrik Jonsson
11 Daniel Ogren
12 Filip Nilsson
13 Daniel Johansson
14 Fredrik Sdvhammar

-74 Ostansjo SK
-64 Svennevads IF
-71 Hallsberg

-56 SK Ornen
-80 Sydnarkenytt

-53 Motala AIF
-66 Ostansjo SK

-76 IF Start

-75 Ostansjo SK
-89 Ostansjo SK
-79 Ostansjo SK
-82 Asbro GolF
-88 Ostansjo SK
-79 Orebro AIK
-90 Asbro GolF
-85 IF Start

-73 Orebro AIK
-71 Kumla SF

-69 Orebro AIK
-73 Orebro AIK
-66 Storadalens SK
-62 Ostansjo SK
-42 Storadalens SK
-73 Ostansjo SK
-64 Asbro GolF
-66 Aspa IK

-61 Aspa IK

-41 Brohyttans IF
-42 Aspa lk

-57 Nature Running

-74 OK Tisaren
-98 Svennevads IF
-75 Kumla SF

-89 KFUM Orebro
-85 IF Start

-78 Orebro AIK
-75 Ostansjo SK
-75 Ostansjo SK
-82 IF Start

-79 Asbro GolF
-78 Orebro AIK
-91 Ostansjod SK
-85 Aspa IK

-75 Ostansjo SK

26:23,1
27:05,4
28:21,3

23:11,8
24:14,1
25:20,3
27:40,7
30:30,2

00:47:21
00:50:08
00:50:34
00:50:36
00:50:48
00:58:06
01:.01:37

DNS

DNS

00:39:30
00:40:39
00:46:39
00:49:29
00:54:42
00:55:00
00:55:01
00:56:25
01:02:09
01:04:41
01:12:49
01:21:18
01:25:40
01:42:06

00:38:00
00:38:02
00:38:41
00:38:51
00:39:49
00:41:37
00:42:28
00:43:37
00:44:25
00:44:53
00:46:31
00:48:35
00:53:30
00:54:16



15 Per-Ake Sérman
M 40 10 km
1 Patrik Johansson
2 Lasse Hoog
3 Peter Gronlund
4 Jan Ermefjall
5 Benny Frost
6 Kenneth Karlsson
7 Mikael Nornvik
8 Peter Tornqvist
9 Stefan Skytt
10 Anders Nyman
11 Lars Karlsson
12 Terje Kristiansen
13 Tomas Lindstrém
14 Ove Karasiak
15 Sven Nilsson
16 Roland Eriksson
17 Stig Jonsson
18 Jimmy Holm
19 Hasse Backstrom
20 Torbjorn Persson
21 Age Sollien
22 Amanjeet Sandhu
23 K G Agartsson
24 Per Borjesson
25 Erik Olofsson
26 Bengt Nilsson
27 Anders Edlund
28 Peter Comét
29 Mats Franzén
30 Bengt Visén
31 Erik Malm
32 Gert Altskog

33 Sven-Olov Dahlgren

34 Arne Evertsson
35 Samuel Eriksson
Motion K 10 km
1 Marlene Nyqvist
2 Lena Persson
Motion M 10 km
1 Albin lhs
2 Joel Karlsson
3 Jan Buske
4 Hans Liberg
5 Tobias Hindorf
6 Orjan Frisen
7 Péar Dahlquist

Resultat Langloppscupen

-76 IFK Nora

-65 Ostansjo SK
-66 Kumla SF

-60 IFK Nora

-57 Orebro AIK
-65 Ostansjo SK
-66 Asbro GolF
-69 Glanshammars IF
-69 Ostansjo SK
-63 Ostansjo SK
-65 Orebro AIK
-68 Ostansjo SK
-68 Ostansjo SK
-55 Asbro GolF
-53 Asbro GolF
-57 IF Start

-67 Fellingsbro GolF
-62 Laxa OK

-68 Laxa OK

-53 QOstansjo SK
-63 Ostansjo SK
-62 Orebro AIK
-63 Asbro GolF
-47 Ostansjo SK
-54 QOstansjo SK
-61 Ostansjo SK
-49 Ostansjo SK
-64 Ostansjo SK
-56 IFK Nora

-65 Ostansjo SK
-60 Orebro AIK
-49 |IFK Nora

-63 Asbro GolF
-44 Kopparbergs IF
-41 Storadalens SK
-38 Brohyttans IF

-86 Motala AIF
-64 Nora

-92 Hallsberg
-84 Mogetorp
-72 Kumla

-66 Nora

-77 Askersund
-58 Stocksaters IF
-76 Orebro

00:54:23

00:38:04
00:40:06
00:41:31
00:42:17
00:44:42
00:44:45
00:45:09
00:45:37
00:45:54
00:45:59
00:46:58
00:47:02
00:47:36
00:48:14
00:48:38
00:48:54
00:49:02
00:49:06
00:49:08
00:49:23
00:49:47
00:50:09
00:50:11
00:50:11
00:50:17
00:50:21
00:50:58
00:51:10
00:51:11
00:51:29
00:52:04
00:55:06
00:59:53
01:04:53
01:38:48

00:44:18
00:57:44

00:38:14
00:44:19
00:48:12
00:48:21
00:51:21
00:54:54
00:58:03



K

1 Minna-Linn Olofsson Halme

2 Anna Edgren

3 Angelica Jonsson

4 Malin Karlsson

5 Lisa Hjalmarsson
K 35

1 Maria Eriksson

Malin Blomquist

K 40

Mikaela Kemppi

Asa Hoog

la Sandberg

Sara Richert

Angelica Landmark

K 45

1 Tina Forsberg

2 Therese Altskog

3 Ulrica Jacobsson
K50

1 Tanja Halme

2 Carina Wahlstrom
K55

N

u b WN -

1 Anna-Lena Bergstrom

K70
1 Birgitta Jansson
2 Ingegerd Eklund
3 Gun Karlsson
Junior
1 Per Karlsson
2 Filip Nilsson
M
Tim Sundstrom
Johan Ingjald
Renny Rantakokko
Fredrik Jonsson
Daniel Johansson
M 35
1 Dan Back
2 Roger Elima
3 Per Malmcrona

u b W N -

4 Gabriel Andersson
5 Daniel Ogren
6 Fredrik Sdvhammar
7 Per-Ake Sérman

M 40
1 Mikael Nornvik
2 Peter Tornqvist

M 45

-89 Ostansjo SK
-79 Ostansjo SK
-82 Asbro GolF
-88 Ostansjo SK
-79 Orebro AIK

-76 IF Start
-75 Ostansjo SK

-73 Orebro AIK
-71 Kumla SF

-69 Orebro AIK
-73 Orebro AIK
-73 Ostansjo SK

-66 Storadalens SK
-64 Asbro GolF
-66 Aspa IK

-62 Ostansjo SK
-61 Aspa IK

-57 Nature Running

-42 Storadalens SK
-41 Brohyttans IF
-42 Aspa lk

-98 Svennevads IF
-91 Ostansjo SK

-89 KFUM Orebro
-85 IF Start

-82 IF Start

-79 Asbro GolF
-85 Aspa IK

-75 Kumla SF

-78 Orebro AIK
-75 Ostansjo SK
-75 Ostansjo SK
-78 Orebro AIK
-75 Ostansjo SK
-76 IFK Nora

-69 Glanshammars IF
-69 Ostansjo SK

00:50:34
00:50:36
00:50:48
00:58:06
01:01:37

00:47:21
00:50:08

00:39:30
00:40:39
00:46:39
00:49:29
00:56:25

00:54:42
01:02:09
01:04:41

00:55:00
01:12:49

01:42:06

00:55:01
01:21:18
01:25:40

00:38:02
00:48:35

00:38:51
00:39:49
00:44:25
00:44:53
00:53:30

00:38:41
00:41:37
00:42:28
00:43:37
00:46:31
00:54:16
00:54:23

00:45:09
00:45:37



1 Patrik Johansson
2 Lasse Hoog
3 Benny Frost
4 Kenneth Karlsson
5 Anders Nyman
6 Lars Karlsson
7 Terje Kristiansen
8 Jimmy Holm
9 Anders Edlund
10 Mats Franzén
M 50
1 Peter Gronlund
2 Stefan Skytt
3 Stig Jonsson
4 Torbjorn Persson
5 Age Sollien
6 Amanjeet Sandhu
7 Erik Olofsson
8 Bengt Visén
9 Gert Altskog
M 55
1 Jan Ermefjall
2 Tomas Lindstrém
3 Sven Nilsson
4 Per Borjesson
5 Peter Comét
M 60
1 Ove Karasiak
2 Hasse Backstrom
3 Bengt Nilsson
4 Erik Malm
M 65
1 K G Agartsson
2 Erik Malm
M 70
1 Arne Evertsson
M 75
1 Samuel Eriksson

Samlad lista distansvis

1,5 km
1 Valter Pettersson
2 Erik Lindmark
3 Iris Sandén Alin
4 Noel Helmersson
5 Kaspar Lindberg
6 Amanda Sjodin
7 Viktor Pettersson
8 Robin Helmersson
9 Sebastian Jonsson

-65 Ostansjo SK
-66 Kumla SF
-65 Ostansjo SK
-66 Asbro GolF
-65 Orebro AIK
-68 Ostansjo SK
-68 Ostansjo SK
-68 Laxa OK
-64 Ostansjo SK
-65 Ostansjo SK

-60 IFK Nora

-63 Ostansjo SK
-62 Laxa OK

-63 Ostansjo SK
-62 Orebro AIK
-63 Asbro GolF
-61 Ostansjo SK
-60 Orebro AIK
-63 Asbro GolF

-57 Orebro AIK
-55 Asbro GolF
-57 IF Start

-54 QOstansjo SK
-56 IFK Nora

-53 Asbro GolF
-53 QOstansjo SK
-49 Ostansjo SK
-49 |IFK Nora

-47 Ostansjo SK
-49 |FK Nora

-41 Storadalens SK

-38 Brohyttans IF

.-02 OK Tisaren
.-02 Skyllbergs IK
.-04 Stocksaters IF
.-04 OK Tisaren
.-05 Orebro

.-04 OK Tisaren
.-05 OK Tisaren
.-06 OK Tisaren
-07 Asbro GolF

00:38:04
00:40:06
00:44:42
00:44:45
00:45:59
00:46:58
00:47:02
00:49:06
00:50:58
00:51:11

00:41:31
00:45:54
00:49:02
00:49:23
00:49:47
00:50:09
00:50:17
00:51:29
00:55:06

00:42:17
00:47:36
00:48:38
00:50:11
00:51:10

00:48:14
00:49:08
00:50:21
00:52:04

00:50:11
00:52:04

01:04:53

01:38:48

06:25,1
06:49,6
07:05,7
07:08,7
07:14,7
07:31,6
07:33,8
07:34,8
07:40,5

P11

P11
Fo
P9
P9
F9
P9
P7
P7



10 Hilda Jonsson
11 Ella Rudolfsson
12 Signe Bjurstrom
13 Rasmus Franzén
14 Robin Skantz
15 Filip Sjodin
16 Anton Karlsson
17 Alvar Jonsson
18 Olle Landmark
19 Anton Malmcrona Bergvall
20 Elsa Gustavsson
21 Emanuel Sdvhammar
22 Max Rudolfsson
23 Saga Tammi
24 Paulina Savhammar
25 Tuva Tammi
26 Arvid Malmcrona Bergvall
27 Lina Landmark
28 Thea Frost
29 Maja Sjodin
3 km
1 Esther Sandén Alin
2 Ruben Sandén Alin
3 Albert Melander
4 Wilma Jonsson
5 km
1 Jan-Ove Lamgren
2 Madelene Nord
3 Anders Bjork
4 Michael Norén
5 Jenny Malmcrona Bergvall
6 Anna-Birgitta Gustavsson
7 Matti Jokikokko
8 Anna Miliander
9 Ulf Jonsson
10 km
1 Magnus Persson
2 Per Karlsson
3 Patrik Johansson
4 Albin Ihs
5 Dan Back
6 Tim Sundstrém
7 Mikaela Kemppi
8 Johan Ingjald
9 Lasse HO6g
10 Asa Hoog
11 Peter Gronlund
12 Roger Elima
13 Jan Ermefjall
14 Per Malmcrona

.-03 Ostansjo SK
.-05 Ostansjo SK
.-02 Ostansjo SK
.-02 Fellingsbro AIK
.-06 Fellingsbro AIK
.-07 OK Tisaren
.-05 Kumla

.-06 Ostansjo SK

Kumla

.-06 Ostansjo SK
.-06 Svennevads IF
.-06 Ostansjo SK
.-08 Ostansjo SK
.-05 Fellingsbro AIK
.-02 Ostansjo SK
.-06 Fellingsbro AIK
.-08 Ostansjod SK

Kumla

.-05 Ostansjo SK
.-07 OK Tisaren

.-00 Stocksaters IF
.-01 Stocksaters IF
.-01 OIF

.-01 Ostansjo SK

-56 SK Ornen

-96 IFK Grangesberg SK

-80 Sydnarkenytt

-74 Ostansjo SK
-64 Svennevads IF
-53 Motala AlF
-71 Hallsberg

-66 Ostansjo SK

-74 OK Tisaren
-98 Svennevads IF
-65 Ostansjo SK
-92 Hallsberg

-75 Kumla SF

-89 KFUM Orebro
-73 Orebro AIK
-85 IF Start

-66 Kumla SF

-71 Kumla SF

-60 IFK Nora

-78 Orebro AIK
-57 Orebro AIK
-75 Ostansjo SK

07:43,2
07:57,6
08:05,1
08:11,1
08:16,0
08:20,2
08:27,3
09:13,9
09:18,7
09:20,0
09:20,5
09:29,5
10:38,4
10:40,5
10:45,3
10:48,8
11:12,1
11:41,7
12:09,2
18:20,9

11:26,4
12:27,7
18:14,5
18:48,1

23:11,8
23:45,6
24:14,1
25:20,3
26:23,1
27:05,4
27:40,7
28:21,3
30:30,2

00:38:00
00:38:02
00:38:04
00:38:14
00:38:41
00:38:51
00:39:30
00:39:49
00:40:06
00:40:39
00:41:31
00:41:37
00:42:17
00:42:28

F11
F9
F11
P11
P7
P7
P9
P7
P7
P7
F7
P7
P7
F9
F11
F7
P7
F7
F9
F7

F13
P13
P13
F13

Motion
F17
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion

M
M
M 40
Motion
M
M
K40
M
M 40
K40
M 40

M 40



15 Gabriel Andersson
16 Marlene Nyqvist
17 Joel Karlsson

18 Renny Rantakokko
19 Benny Frost

20 Kenneth Karlsson
21 Fredrik Jonsson
22 Mikael Nornvik
23 Peter Tornqvist
24 Stefan Skytt

25 Anders Nyman
26 Daniel Ogren

27 la Sandberg

28 Lars Karlsson

29 Terje Kristiansen
30 Maria Eriksson
31 Tomas Lindstrom
32 Jan Buske

33 Ove Karasiak

34 Hans Liberg

35 Filip Nilsson

36 Sven Nilsson

37 Roland Eriksson
38 Stig Jonsson

39 Jimmy Holm

40 Hasse Backstrom
41 Torbjérn Persson
42 Sara Richert

43 Age Sollien

44 Malin Blomquist
45 Amanjeet Sandhu
46 K G Agartsson

47 Per Borjesson

48 Erik Olofsson

49 Bengt Nilsson

50 Minna-Linn Olofsson Halme
51 Anna Edgren

52 Angelica Jonsson
53 Anders Edlund
54 Peter Comét

55 Mats Franzén

56 Tobias Hindorf
57 Bengt Visén

58 Erik Malm

59 Daniel Johansson
60 Fredrik Sdvhammar
61 Per-Ake Sérman
62 Tina Forsberg

63 Orjan Frisen

64 Tanja Halme

-75 Ostansjo SK
-86 Motala AlF
-84 Mogetorp
-82 IF Start

-65 Ostansjo SK
-66 Asbro GolF
-79 Asbro GolF
-69 Glanshammars IF
-69 Ostansjo SK
-63 Ostansjo SK
-65 Orebro AIK
-78 Orebro AIK
-69 Orebro AIK
-68 Ostansjo SK
-68 Ostansjo SK
-76 IF Start

-55 Asbro GolF
-72 Kumla

-53 Asbro GolF
-66 Nora

-91 Ostansjo SK
-57 IF Start

-67 Fellingsbro GolF
-62 Laxa OK
-68 Laxa OK
-53 Ostansjo SK
-63 Ostansjo SK
-73 Orebro AIK
-62 Orebro AIK
-75 Ostansjo SK
-63 Asbro GolF
-47 Ostansjod SK
-54 QOstansjo SK
-61 Ostansjo SK
-49 Qstansjo SK
-89 Ostansjo SK
-79 Ostansjo SK
-82 Asbro GolF
-64 Ostansjo SK
-56 IFK Nora
-65 Ostansjo SK
-77 Askersund
-60 Orebro AIK
-49 |FK Nora
-85 Aspa IK

-75 Ostansjo SK
-76 IFK Nora
-66 Storadalens SK
-58 Stocksaters IF
-62 Ostansjo SK

00:43:37
00:44:18
00:44:19
00:44:25
00:44:42
00:44:45
00:44:53
00:45:09
00:45:37
00:45:54
00:45:59
00:46:31
00:46:39
00:46:58
00:47:02
00:47:21
00:47:36
00:48:12
00:48:14
00:48:21
00:48:35
00:48:38
00:48:54
00:49:02
00:49:06
00:49:08
00:49:23
00:49:29
00:49:47
00:50:08
00:50:09
00:50:11
00:50:11
00:50:17
00:50:21
00:50:34
00:50:36
00:50:48
00:50:58
00:51:10
00:51:11
00:51:21
00:51:29
00:52:04
00:53:30
00:54:16
00:54:23
00:54:42
00:54:54
00:55:00

M
Motion
Motion

M

M 40
M 40
M
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M
K40
M 40
M 40
K
M 40
Motion
M 40
Motion
M
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
K40
M 40
K
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
K
K
K
M 40
M 40
M 40
Motion
M 40
M 40

K 40
Motion
K 40



65 Birgitta Jansson
66 Gert Altskog

67 Angelica Landmark
68 Lena Persson

69 Péar Dahlquist

70 Malin Karlsson

71 Sven-Olov Dahlgren
72 Lisa Hjalmarsson
73 Therese Altskog
74 Ulrica Jacobsson
75 Arne Evertsson

76 Carina Wahlstrom
77 Ingegerd Eklund
78 Gun Karlsson

79 Samuel Eriksson

80 Anna-Lena Bergstrom

-42 Storadalens SK
-63 Asbro GolF
-73 Ostansjo SK
-64 Nora

-76 Orebro

-88 Ostansjo SK
-44 Kopparbergs IF
-79 Orebro AIK
-64 Asbro GolF

-66 Aspa IK

-41 Storadalens SK
-61 Aspa IK

-41 Brohyttans IF
-42 Aspa lk

-38 Brohyttans IF
-57 Nature Running

00:55:01
00:55:06
00:56:25
00:57:44
00:58:03
00:58:06
00:59:53
01:01:37
01:02:09
01:04:41
01:04:53
01:12:49
01:21:18
01:25:40
01:38:48
01:42:06

K40
M 40
K40
Motion
Motion
K
M 40
K
K40
K40
M 40
K40
K40
K40
M 40
K40



